
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Non-Pro All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

Stephenville, TX August 1-2, 2013 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total

For Placing Points 10 Placing Points 11 Placing Points 14 Placing Points 14 Points Ranking Placing 13 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 7 75$          2nd 8 83$          3rd 14 105$        1st 14 105$        868$           1,235$        

151 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 Y 3.0 5.0 15$          1.0 8.0 41$          1.0 14.0 42$          2.0 13.0 32$          40.0 1 1 434$           564$           

85 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 Y 2.0 6.0 23$          3.0 6.0 17$          2.0 13.0 32$          3.0 12.0 21$          37.0 2 2 260$           352$           

22 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 Y 1.0 7.0 38$          2.0 7.0 25$          10.0 5.0 -$             7.0 8.0 -$             27.0 3 3 174$           236$           

122 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 Y 4.0 4.0 -$             4.0 5.0 -$             9.0 6.0 -$             5.0 10.0 -$             25.0 4 4 -$                -$                

59 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 Y 5.0 3.0 -$             5.0 4.0 -$             8.0 7.0 -$             13.0 2.0 -$             16.0 5 5 -$                -$                

54 Rick Thompson - VRH This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 Y 6.0 2.0 -$             6.0 3.0 -$             6.0 9.0 -$             14.0 1.0 -$             15.0 6 6 -$                -$                

186 James Neel - ZeZes Smoker Cat - 5336563 Y 7.0 1.0 -$             8.0 1.0 -$             11.0 4.0 -$             9.0 6.0 -$             12.0 7 7 -$                -$                

70 Reece Rosenauer - Playin With Smoke - 1998 - 3654818 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             3.0 12.0 21$          6.0 9.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                21$             

80 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 N SCR N -$             SCR N -$             13.0 2.0 -$             8.0 7.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

88 C J Murphy - Stick Em UP Nic - 4694679 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             7.0 8.0 -$             4.0 11.0 11$          0.0 999 -$                11$             

89 C J Murphy - Bald N Shiney - 3335951 N SCR N -$             SCR N -$             4.0 11.0 11$          1.0 14.0 42$          0.0 999 -$                53$             

92 Eleise  Blake - Jills A Little Blue - 4991007 N #N/A N -$             7.0 2.0 -$             12.0 3.0 -$             #N/A N -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

133 Rebecca Rivers - Mister Hickory Smoke - 2008 - 5317611 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             5.0 10.0 -$             10.0 5.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

137 Shelby Haggart - RL Gunpowders Squall - 2007 - 4948376 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             11.0 4.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

140 Billy Cannon - Cutter Jay Olena - 2004 - 4547599 N SCR N -$             SCR N -$             14.0 1.0 -$             12.0 3.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 1-2, 2013 Judge:

7
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 2 6 5 3 4 8 9

Place Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10) T
o

ta
l 

P
e

n
a

lt
ie

s Total   

(1-100)

1 7 22 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 81.0

2 6 85 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 8.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 78.0

3 5 151 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 78.0

4 4 122 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 7.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 77.5

5 3 59 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 76.0

6 2 54 Rick Thompson - VRH This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 75.0

7 1 186 James Neel - ZeZes Smoker Cat - 5336563 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 67.0

SCR #N/A 80 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176

SCR #N/A 89 C J Murphy - Bald N Shiney - 3335951

SCR #N/A 140 Billy Cannon - Cutter Jay Olena - 2004 - 4547599

Non-Pro Pleasure Stephenville, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters

2014 Stephenville Show

Non_Pro_Pleasure
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 1-2, 2013 Judge:

8
Shown In 

class

Entered 

In Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 5 4 6 1 2 7 8 3 9

Descriptions of Obstacles
left hand 

gate

trot 

barrels

walk 

bridge

right 

lead 

lope 

logs

side 

pass

back 

barrels

left lead 

lope to 

jack

drag 

jack

dismoun

t/remou

nt

Obstacles 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 8 151 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 80.0 1

2 7 22 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 71.0 2

3 6 85 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 9.0 8.0 9.0 5.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 71.0 2

4 5 122 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 68.0 4

5 4 59 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 8.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 68.0 4

6 3 54 Rick Thompson - VRH This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 66.0 6

7 2 92 Eleise  Blake - Jills A Little Blue - 4991007 8.0 8.0 4.0 0.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 58.0 7

8 1 186 James Neel - ZeZes Smoker Cat - 5336563 7.0 4.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 4.0 0.0 6.0 28.0 8

SCR #N/A 80 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176

SCR #N/A 89 C J Murphy - Bald N Shiney - 3335951

Non-Pro Trail Stephenville, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters

2014 Stephenville Show

Non_Pro_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

SCR #N/A 140 Billy Cannon - Cutter Jay Olena - 2004 - 4547599

2014 Stephenville Show

Non_Pro_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 1-2, 2013 Judge:

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered 

In Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 1 7 8 3 2 4 5 6

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total      

(1-80)

1 14 151 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 58.0

2 13 85 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 57.0

3 12 70 Reece Rosenauer - Playin With Smoke - 1998 - 3654818 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 0.5 55.5

4 11 89 C J Murphy - Bald N Shiney - 3335951 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 2.0 55.0

5 10 133 Rebecca Rivers - Mister Hickory Smoke - 2008 - 5317611 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 55.0

6 9 54 Rick Thompson - VRH This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 55.0

7 8 88 C J Murphy - Stick Em UP Nic - 4694679 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 51.0

8 7 59 Jennifer Muir - Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 4695972 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 49.0

9 6 122 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 47.0

10 5 22 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 3.0 47.0

Non-Pro Reining

Pattern No.

Stephenville, TXLocation:Marilyn Peters

2014 Stephenville Show

Non_Pro_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4 186 James Neel - ZeZes Smoker Cat - 5336563 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 3.5 46.5

12 3 92 Eleise  Blake - Jills A Little Blue - 4991007 6.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 4.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 0.5 44.5

13 2 80 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 6.0 7.0 4.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 2.0 44.0

14 1 140 Billy Cannon - Cutter Jay Olena - 2004 - 4547599 5.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 5.0 10.5 16.5

2014 Stephenville Show

Non_Pro_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

August 1-2, 2013 Judge:Marilyn Peters Loc.

14
Shown In 

Class

Entered In 

Class
14 TIE BREAKERS 3 5 4 1 6 2 7 8 9 7 8 9

NP Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total  

Working 

Cow Score            

(1-60)

Ranking

1 14.0 89 C J Murphy - Bald N Shiney - 3335951 7.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 69.0 1

2 13.0 151 Dejonna Haneline - Peptos Smart Peppy - 2007 - 5036221 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.0 1

3 12.0 85 Jennifer Bouse - Quigley Dun Under - 2007 - 5045511 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.5 3

4 11.0 88 C J Murphy - Stick Em UP Nic - 4694679 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 61.5 4

5 10.0 122 William Lewis - Shiney Vintage Chic - 2007 - 5023523 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 58.0 5

6 9.0 70 Reece Rosenauer - Playin With Smoke - 1998 - 3654818 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.0 5

7 8.0 22 Roy Fischer - Blue Bottom Tom - 2004 - 4548784 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 56.0 7

8 7.0 80 Amy Jacobs - Wild Card Jackson - 4843176 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 56.0 7

9 6.0 186 James Neel - ZeZes Smoker Cat - 5336563 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 53.5 9

10 5.0 133 Rebecca Rivers - 
Mister Hickory Smoke - 2008 - 

5317611
6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 52.0 10

Non-Pro Cowhorse

Class

Stephenville, TX

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30) Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

2014 Stephenville Show

Non_Pro_Cowhorse
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 4.0 137 Shelby Haggart - 
RL Gunpowders Squall - 2007 - 

4948376
7.5 7.5 7.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 52.0 10

12 3.0 140 Billy Cannon - Cutter Jay Olena - 2004 - 4547599 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 47.0 12

13 2.0 59 Jennifer Muir - 
Mr Red Heartbreaker - 2005 - 

4695972
3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 31.0 13

14 1.0 54 Rick Thompson - VRH This Shiners Smokin - 2005 - 4687768 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 5.0 28.0 14

2014 Stephenville Show

Non_Pro_Cowhorse
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